


Page 1 of  1

TOOLING KIT #1-PULL BACK 4” PE

Parts List
________________________________________________________________________________
ITEM    PART NO.           QTY.                                             DESCRIPTION
________________________________________________________________________________

AB4-5901.DOC REV. A 1/15/97

AB4-5901 1 ASSEMBLY
1 B4-2001 1 DRILL TEMPLATE-PIPE PULLER
2 B4-4501 1 EXPANDER CLEVIS PIN
3 B4-4601 1 PULLING HEAD
4 MAA00078 3 3/8-16NC X 5"LG HHCS GR2 STL PL
5 MBA00007 3 3/8-16NC FINISHED HEX NUT STL PL
6 MBF00007 6 3/8" TYPE ’A’ WIDE FLT WASHER STL PL
7 MCH00005 2 1/8" DIA X 2"LG COTTER PIN

NOTES:

1. Items #4 & #5 Include (1) Spare Bolt & Nut.  Item #6 Includes (2) Spare Washers.
Item #7 Includes (1) Spare Cotter Pin.



DRAWING REVISION HISTORY LISTING
PART NO: AB4-5901
DESCRIPTION: TOOLING KIT #1-PULL BACK 4" PE

APPR. REV DATE BY DESCRIPTION OF REVISION
doug A 1/15/97 TLW ADDED DIMENSIONS AND NOTE: 1. DIMENSIONS IN () ARE IN
MILLIMETERS. ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES. THIS WAS REQUESTED BY JIM W. WILLIAMS
FOR TOKYO SANYO CO., LTD.


